   High Power Wire Wound Resistor
9-1773453-2 CIS WR 02/2018 Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.
Specifications subject to
change

2500W 600 625 650 60 60 119 8.5 60 15 2 6.5
Label
How To Order
TE  50  B  1K0  J
Common
Part
 Power Rating  Mounting  Resistance Value  Tolerance
TE – High
Power
Wirewound
Resistor
 50
60
80
100
50W
60W
80W
100W
etc.
 A – No Bracket
B – With Bracket
(standard)
 100R - ϭϬϬΩ
1K0  -  ϭϬϬϬΩ
10K – ϭϬ,ϬϬϬΩ
 J - ±5%
K - ±10%
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Wirewound Resistors - Chassis Mount category:
Click to view products by  TE Connectivity manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
HD300HLR71J  VK100NA-50  40/70MJ2K00BE  L75J1K0E  VK100NA250  L100J150E-MT1  L50J500E-MT1  SL130J100K-12
HSC1004R0F  F30J20R  HSC1008R0F  HSX25R22J  L100J40K  CL65J10R  HSW600 47R J  HSW600 1R J  L12NJ20R  75342-400  HSW600
22R J  VRH320 1K K  VRH320 100R K  968.15 110M C E  HSW600 4R7 J  40/70MJ230R0HE  L25J500E-MT1  1-2176247-6  1-2176248-5  2-
2176248-0  1-2176249-3  C1500K12R  FST02515E50R00KEE3  AG12NFR22E  850J220E  AG12NFR10E  CL225J30K  LN100J75RE
D50K100-B  L225J6K0E  21025K538-5R0KE  C300KR75E  D50K25R-B  LN80J14R  L100J400E  850NF12KE  E300K5R1  LN100J1K0
D160K10R  D300K1K0  410500S44A50R0K  410500S44A300RK